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MULLER MACHINES SA

top second hand and new precision machine tools

SAM 023546 SCHAUBLIN Type 125 B
Group Centre lathe
Manufacturer SCHAUBLIN
Type 125B

Centre height
Distance between centres
Swing over cross-slide
Swing over bed
Spindle hole
Spindel nose for collets
Taper in spindle:
Camlock
Thread
Spindle speeds:
stepless
from
up to
Pitch of leadscrew
Taper in tailstock:
Feeds:
length:
from
up to
Frontal:
from
up to
Voltage 50Hz  3x
Spindle motor
Total power required
Machine's weight about

Overall dimensions machine:

Length
Width
Height

Various accessories:
Toolholders
Lamp

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
Industriestrasse 22

CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland

T +4132373 34 44

125 mm
500 mm
52 mm
270 mm
28 mm
W25

200 t/min

3000 t/min
4 mm
3CM

0.25 mm/t
8 mm/t

0.25 mm/t
8 mm/t
380 Volt
23CV
3¢V
990 kg

1700 mm

850 mm
1280 mm
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