



[www.mullermachines.ch](http://www.mullermachines.ch)

**SAM 023546**

**SCHAUBLIN Type 125 B**

**Group** Centre lathe  
**Manufacturer** SCHAUBLIN  
**Type** 125 B



Centre height	125 mm
Distance between centres	500 mm
Swing over cross-slide	52 mm
Swing over bed	270 mm
Spindle hole	28 mm
Spindel nose for collets	W25
Taper in spindle:	
Camlock	
Thread	
Spindle speeds:	
stepless	200 t/min
from	3000 t/min
up to	
Pitch of leadscrew	4 mm
Taper in tailstock:	3 CM
Feeds:	
length:	
from	0.25 mm/t
up to	8 mm/t
Frontal:	
from	0.25 mm/t
up to	8 mm/t
Voltage 50 Hz 3x	380 Volt
Spindle motor	2.3 CV
Total power required	3 CV
Machine's weight about	990 kg
Overall dimensions machine:	
Length	1'700 mm
Width	850 mm
Height	1280 mm

**Various accessories:**

Toolholders MULTIFIX  
Lamp



[www.mullermachines.ch](http://www.mullermachines.ch)

